
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
VOL.16



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt
Generous Fit
Men's Jacketsfor full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: 32

GUIDE TO FABRIC ICONS

100% cotton • Longer garment lifespan •  
Pre-shrunk for accurate fit • Luxurious and 
refined feel for extreme comfort • Silky texture 
and appearance

159g fine twill fabric • Comfortable and 
lightweight • Available in a variety of colours

Made from 100% cotton • All natural fibers • 
Comfortable and breathable

Wicks heat and moisture away from skin •  
Allows cool air back through to body • 
Encourages evaporation • Cool and comfortable •
Award-winning fabric technology

Our new and improved sizing guide is designed to help you find your perfect fit.
We have developed easy-to-follow instructions for all of our garments.

Throughout this catalogue you will see icons next to items that correspond to specific 
fits and sizing charts. 

Please refer to page 124-127 to match the icons and view the sizing guide.

GUIDE TO SIZING/FIT CHART

EXAMPLE
Modern Fit
Men's Shirt

Chef Works is dedicated to providing you with the most 

fashion-forward, affordable, and durable uniforms worldwide.

We like to call this ‘The Chef Works Difference’.

Our focus is to provide all of our customers, both large and 

small, with the best solution for their business.

Chef Works core values drive our passion for this industry; 

integrity, loyalty, customer focus, teamwork and innovation.

That passion transforms into the uniform options you will see 

in the pages of our catalogue. We encourage you to explore and 

see what may inspire you.

WELCOME TO
CHEF WORKS

Essential Chef Jackets

Signature Chef Jackets

Executive Chef Jackets

Women’s Collection

Pants Collection

Kitchen Shirt Collection

Front of House

Headwear and Neckwear 

Apron Collection 

Junior Collection 

Knife Collection

Sizing and Measurements

Quick Reference

Customise and Order

4

26

32

48

62

72

78

90

98

120

121

124

128

130

Generous Fit
Men's Jackets



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt4 5

E
SSE

N
T

IA
L

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

 

ESSENTIAL
CHEF JACKETS

T his range delivers stylish, 
high-quality jackets at practical 
prices. Our Essential Chef Jackets 

provide extensive choice in terms of colour, 
style and embellishments. You can trust in 
our Essential Chef Jackets to withstand 
the pressures of the kitchen and provide 
you with lasting comfort and protection.

Left: Chef Duvinh Ta, Jake’s Del Mar, San Diego, CA wearing BCLZ008-BLK page 7
Right: Chef Thiago Silva, EMM Group/Catch, New York, NY wearing BCLZ008-BLU page 7



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt6 7

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Women’s style BCWLZ006, see page 51 Women’s style BCWLZ005, see page 50

ITEM: BCSZ009
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: BCLZ008
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in: Available in:

BLK
(black)

BLU
(blue)

WHT
(white)

BLK
(black)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite‘ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ sides, side seam slits
• Short sleeve
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Back collar apron holder with engraved snap
• Right sleeve rounded mobile phone/notebook pocket 
• Left sleeve rounded thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ sides and side seam slits
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Back collar apron holder with engraved snap
• Left sleeve rounded thermometer pocket
• Right sleeve rounded mobile phone/notebook pocket

SPRINGFIELD ZIPPER CHEF JACKET HARTFORD ZIPPER CHEF JACKET

Chef Thiago Silva, EMM Group/Catch, New York, NY

2-way separating YKK™ zipper

Back collar apron holder

2-way separating YKK™ zipper

COOL VENT™ sides

NEW NEW

Technologies: Technologies:

Chef Duvinh Ta, Jake’s Del Mar, San Diego, CA

COOL VENT™ sides

Back collar apron holder

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt8 9

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

White stud buttons

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in:

ITEM: BCMC010
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: SSSN
SIZE: XXS-3XL

Women’s style BCWMC007, see page 52

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

GRY
(gray)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back/side panels
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Side seam slits 
• Concealed snap front
• Left sleeve thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ underarm panels
• Short sleeve
• Back collar apron holder
• Side seam slits 
• Concealed snap front
• Left sleeve thermometer pocket

LANSING CHEF JACKET CANNES CHEF JACKET

NEW

Technologies: Technologies:

Cool Vent™ back yoke

Hidden metal snaps Hidden metal snaps

COOL VENT™ sides

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

Back collar apron holder

Chef Antoine Moscovitz, Antoine’s Grill, Sydney, NSW
NEW

Underarm COOL VENT™



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt10 11

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in:

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: MUCC
SIZE: XXS-3XL

ITEM: CBBS
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: MBSS
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: DBBL
SIZE: XS-3XL

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Turn-back cuffs
• White stud buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted
• Black stud buttons
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Black stud buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Black stud buttons
• Thermometer pocket

MURRAY CHEF JACKET MACQUARIE CHEF JACKET CANBERRA CHEF JACKET DARLING CHEF JACKET

White stud buttons Black stud buttons Black stud buttons Black stud buttons

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt12 13

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Cloth-knot buttons Cloth-knot buttons Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttonsCool Vent™ back yoke Cool Vent™ back yoke

Style also available in black, see COBL (right)

ITEM: COPK
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: COBL
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: JLLS
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: JLCV
SIZE: XS-4XL

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Cross-over collar
• Cloth-knot buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Cross-over collar
• Cloth-knot buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back yoke
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs 
• Cloth-covered buttons 
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back yoke 
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted
• Cloth-covered buttons
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

NICE CHEF JACKET MONTPELLIER CHEF JACKET CALGARY COOL VENT™ CHEF JACKET MONTREAL COOL VENT™ CHEF JACKET

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Available in: Technologies: Technologies:

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt14 15

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: WCCW
SIZE: XXS-8XL

ITEM: PCSS
SIZE: XS-5XL

ITEM: BAST
SIZE: XS-7XL

ITEM: BLSS
SIZE: XS-5XL

Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs 
• Matching buttons  
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Matching buttons  
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs 
• Matching buttons  
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Matching buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

LE MANS CHEF JACKET VOLNAY CHEF JACKET BASTILLE CHEF JACKET CHAMBERY CHEF JACKET

Matching buttons Matching buttons Matching buttons Matching buttons

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt16 17

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: PKWC
SIZE: XS-7XL

ITEM: CBCC
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: KNSS
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: BBTR
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs 
• Cloth-knot buttons
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Cloth-knot buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 244g 100% cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Cloth-knot buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Black turn-back cuffs, black collar 
• Black solid buttons
• Left chest patch pocket with black trim
• Thermometer pocket with black trim

BORDEAUX CHEF JACKET TIVOLI CHEF JACKET COLMAR CHEF JACKET DIJON CHEF JACKET

Cloth-knot buttons Cloth-knot buttons Cloth-knot buttons Black solid buttons Black turn-back cuffs

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt18 19

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: COCC
SIZE: XS-5XL

ITEM: FB22
SIZE: XXS-5XL

ITEM: SUBK
SIZE: XXS/XS • S/M • L/XL • 2XL/3XL

ITEM: LABC
SIZE: XXS-4XL

Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs 
• Cross-over collar
• Cloth-covered buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs
• Cloth-covered buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Kimono style crossover 
• ¾ sleeve
• Self fabric internal and waist ties 
• Side seam slits
• Front left hip pocket

• 180g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, notched lapel
• 2 side vent openings
• 4 pearl buttons 
• Left chest pocket with pencil divide
• 2 front hip patch pockets

ST. MAARTEN CHEF JACKET MAYENENE CHEF JACKET SUSHI CHEF JACKET LAB COAT

Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttons External ties Pearl buttonsFrench cuffs

BLK
(black)

Technologies:

Chef Michael McKee, The Cork and Craft, San Diego, CA

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

NEW



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt20 21

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Matching buttons Cloth-covered buttons Matching buttons Matching buttons Matching buttons Cloth-covered buttons

ITEM: REPC
SIZE: XS-5XL

ITEM: 2833
SIZE: XS-5XL

ITEM: CCBA
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: JLCL
SIZE: XS-3XL

RED
(red)

LIM
(lime)

KHA
(khaki)

OLI
(olive)

NAV
(navy)

Available in: Available in: Available in:

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Matching buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Cloth-covered buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Turn-back cuffs
• Matching buttons 
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• ¾ sleeve, double-breasted
• Cloth-covered buttons
• Left chest patch pocket
• Thermometer pocket

NANTES COLOUR CHEF JACKET GENOVA COLOUR CHEF JACKET COLOUR CHEF JACKET ¾ SLEEVE CHEF JACKET

Technologies:

WHT
(white)

GRY
(grey)

BLK
(black)

ORA
(orange)

RED
(red)

MER
(merlot)

BLU
(blue)

LIM
(lime)

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt22 23

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Matching buttons Matching buttons

ITEM: SK3001
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: S100
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: K150
SIZE: S-3XL

DGY
(deep grey)

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 176g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• ¾ sleeve, double-breasted
• Slightly curved hem, back yoke 
• Matching buttons 
• 2 internal jigger buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• ¾ sleeve, double-breasted 
• Back yoke, curved hem 
• Matching buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Short sleeve 
• Tapered fit with side seam slits
• Back yoke with box pleat
• Pearl buttons
• Thermometer pocket

BRIGHTON CHEF SHIRT ¾ CHEF SHIRT CHEF SHIRT

KHA
(khaki)

WHT
(white)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

Technologies: Technologies:

NEW

Women’s style KL150, see page 52

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

Black pearl button



Modern Fit
Men's Shirt24 25

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLACK

KELLY GREEN

ROYAL BLUE

BURGUNDY

GOLD

RED

YELLOW

PINK

SILVER

WHITE
ITEM: STBT-BLK

ITEM: STBT-KEL

ITEM: STBT-ROY

ITEM: STBT-BUR

ITEM: STBT-GOL

ITEM: STBT-RED

ITEM: STBT-YEL

ITEM: STBT-PIN

ITEM: STBT-SIL

ITEM: STBT-WHT

Stud buttons are the perfect embellishment for your Chef Jacket. Subtly personalise your look whilst maintaining the traditional Chef Style.
Choose your favourite colour or opt to match your logo or theme.
Buttons come in packs of 10 (barcode featured on pack).

STUD BUTTONS

E
SS

E
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S E

SSE
N

T
IA

L
 C

H
E

F
 JA

C
K

E
T

S



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA
On him: VSSS-WGC see page 28

TRADITIONAL
STYLE,
REINVENTED.

TRADITIONAL
STYLE,
REINVENTED.

SIGNATURE SERIES
CHEF JACKETS

W ith one of our Signature 
Jackets you can really ‘Own the 
Kitchen’. This series takes style 

in culinary fashion to a new and trend-
setting level. These jackets combine the 
benefits of functional fabrics with stylish 
cuts and details to create a confident and 
professional look.



28 29

SI
G

N
A

T
U

R
E

 S
E

R
IE

S 
C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S

SIG
N

A
T

U
R

E
 SE

R
IE

S C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

GBC
(grey/black)

WGC
(white/grey)

BBK
(black/black)

ITEM: VSSS-WGC
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in:

WGC
(white/grey)

BBK
(black/black)

GBC
(grey/black)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back and underarm panels
• Short-sleeve, single-breasted, branded top snap
• Contrast topstitching, side seam slits
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

V-SERIES VALAIS CHEF JACKET

Branded top snap

Contrast top stitching & Cool Vent™ side & back panels

Technologies:

SI
G

N
A

T
U

R
E

 S
E

R
IE

S 
C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S

ITEM: VSSS-BBK
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: VSSS-GBC
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in:

GBC
(grey/black)

Available in:

WGC
(white/grey)

BBK
(black/black)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back and underarm panels
• Short-sleeve, single-breasted, branded top snap
• Contrast topstitching, side seam slits
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back and underarm panels
• Short-sleeve, single-breasted, branded top snap
• Contrast topstitching, side seam slits
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

V-SERIES VALAIS CHEF JACKET V-SERIES VALAIS CHEF JACKET

Technologies: Technologies:

Branded top snap Branded top snapContrast topstitching & Cool Vent™ Contrast topstitching & Cool Vent™

SIG
N

A
T

U
R

E
 SE

R
IE

S C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S



30 31

SI
G

N
A

T
U

R
E

 S
E

R
IE

S 
C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S

SIG
N

A
T

U
R

E
 SE

R
IE

S C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WWH
(white/white)

Branded top snap Contrast topstitching & Cool Vent™ Branded top snap Contrast topstitching & Cool Vent™

ITEM: VSLS-BGC
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: VSLS-WWH
SIZE: XS-2XL

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ side/back panels, contrast topstitching
• Long-sleeve, single-breasted, branded top snap
• Turn-back cuffs, side seam slits
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Detailed left chest and thermometer pockets

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ side/back panels, contrast topstitching
• Long-sleeve, single-breasted, branded top snap
• Turn-back cuffs, side seam slits
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Detailed left chest and thermometer pockets

V-SERIES LYSS CHEF JACKET V-SERIES LYSS CHEF JACKET

SI
G

N
A

T
U

R
E

 S
E

R
IE

S 
C

H
E

F
 J

A
C

K
E

T
S

Available in:

BGC
(black/grey)

WWH
(white/white)

Available in:

BGC
(black/grey)

Technologies: Technologies:

David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA

Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttonsContrast piping Tone-on-tone piping

ITEM: SILS-BTG
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: SI34-WHT
SIZE: XS-3XL

• 214g 65/35 poly/cotton with contrast piping
• Cool Vent™ inserts, inner collar sweatband
• Long-sleeve, cross-over collar 
• French cuffs, drop shoulder, side hem details
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Left chest and thermometer pockets

• 214g 65/35 poly/cotton with tone-on-tone piping
• Cool Vent™ inserts, inner collar sweatband
• ¾ sleeve, cross-over collar 
• Drop shoulder, side hem details
• Cloth-covered buttons, 1 internal jigger button
• Left chest and thermometer pockets

AMALFI SIGNATURE SERIES CHEF JACKET POSITANO SIGNATURE SERIES CHEF JACKET

Available in: Available in:Technologies: Technologies:

BTG
(black/grey 

piping)

WET
(white/black 

piping)

WWT
(white)

SIG
N

A
T

U
R

E
 SE

R
IE

S C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Michael McKee, The Cork and Craft, San Diego, CASharone Hakman, chefhak, inc., Los Angeles, CA



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

EXECUTIVE
CHEF JACKETS

David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA
On him: ECRO see page 37

BEAUTIFULLY
TAILORED
& LUXURIOUS.

BEAUTIFULLY
TAILORED
& LUXURIOUS.

BEAUTIFULLY
TAILORED
& LUXURIOUS.

Express your expertise and skills 
in the kitchen through your 
personal attire.

Our Executive Collection presents our 
premium jackets which feature a range 
of fabrics including our Super Combed 
120 Cotton and stylish finishes such and 
piping and fabric buttons.



34 35

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: ECCW
SIZE: 34-60

ITEM: ECCB
SIZE: 34-68

Available in: Available in:

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Cross-over collar, white piping 
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Cross-over collar, black piping 
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

MILAN PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET MONTE CARLO PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET

Hand-rolled buttons Hand-rolled buttonsWhite piping Black piping

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Technologies: Technologies:

Fabrice Hardel, Le Fountainebleau at The Westgate Hotel, San Diego, CA Andrew Spurgin, Andrew Spurgin™, San Diego, CA

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: ECRI
SIZE: 34-60

ITEM: ECCA
SIZE: 34-60

Available in: Available in:

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, underarm vents 
• Cross-over collar, blue piping
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, underarm vents 
• Reflex Blue piping
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

BALI PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET CARLTON PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET

Hand-rolled buttons Reflex blue piping Underarm vents

Technologies: Technologies:

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Giuseppe Ciuffa, Giuseppe Restaurants & Fine Catering, La Jolla, CA David Baker, Hilton Checkers, Los Angeles, CA



36 37

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: ECSS
SIZE: 34-58

ITEM: ECHR
SIZE: 34-62

Available in: Available in:

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted 
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Keyhole button holes 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

CAPRI PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET MADRID PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET

Hand-rolled buttons Hand-rolled buttons Underarm vents

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Technologies: Technologies:

Jesus Gonzalez, Cups Culinary, La Jolla, CA Stephane Voitzwinkler, Bertrand at Mister A’s, San Diego, CA

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: ECRO
SIZE: 34-58

ITEM: FB23N
SIZE: 34-66

Available in: Available in:

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Long-sleeve, single-breasted
• French cuffs, contrast detail on front
• Raglan sleeves with double-needle saddle stitch 
• Hand-rolled top button, hidden placket, 1 internal jigger button
• Inset thermometer pocket with contrast detail

• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Cross-over collar
• French cuffs
• Underarms vents 
• Cloth-covered buttons
• Left chest inset and left sleeve thermomenter pockets

TRIESTE PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET OSLO PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET

Hand-rolled top button Hidden placket

Technologies: Technologies:

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Cloth-covered buttons

David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA Chef Micah Fields, Munchery, Los Angeles, CANEW



38 39

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

White stud buttons

ITEM: CBIJ
SIZE: XS-6XL

ITEM: BC006-PNS
SIZE: XS-3XL

WHT
(white)

PNS
(fine stripe)

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Triple navy and white piping
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 200g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Contrasting black turn-back cuffs
• Contrasting black cloth-covered buttons
• 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest patch and thermometer pockets

GARDA EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET CARLISLE EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Underarm vents Cloth-covered buttons Triple navy & white piping Cloth-covered buttons

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Matt Gordon, Urban Solace, San Diego, CA Khristianne Uy, Chef K LA, Los Angeles, CA

ITEM: SCHR
SIZE: XS-3XL

• 214g combed poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ box pleat on back
• Short-sleeve, double-breasted
• Drop shoulder
• Cloth-covered buttons
• 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 203g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• 2 removable low-dome stud button strips 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

WHT
(white)

Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttons

ITEM: EWCV
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in:

PALERMO EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET CAMBRIDGE EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Cool Vent™ box pleat on back

Technologies:

BLK
(black)

Textured cord fabric

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

George Kapetsonis, CEC, 
Harrah’s Rincon Casino & Resort, Valley Center, CA

Linton Romero, 
LA Market, Los Angeles, CA

Cool Vent™ box pleat on back



40 41

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: EWCC
SIZE: 32-68

ITEM: EWCB
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in: Available in:

• 241g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs
• Back yoke, drop shoulder 
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons  
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs 
• Back yoke, drop shoulder 
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

LYON EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET ZURICH EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttons

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Chef Chris Crary, CC Concepts, Inc., Los Angeles, CA Jonathan Grahm, Compartés Chocolatier, Los Angeles, CA

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

Style also available in black, see BLDF (right) Style also available in black, see PCDF (left)

ITEM: PCDF
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: BLDF
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in:Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ back yoke
• Long-sleeve, drop shoulder 
• French cuffs, white piping detail
• Cross-over collar, hidden metal snaps 
• Thermometer pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ back yoke
• Long-sleeve, drop shoulder 
• French cuffs, white piping detail
• Cross-over collar, hidden metal snaps 
• Thermometer pocket

TOURS COOL VENT™ EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET NEW YORKER COOL VENT™ EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Hidden metal snaps Hidden metal snapsCool Vent™ back yoke Cool Vent™ back yokePiping detail Piping detail

Technologies: Technologies:

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Chef Cory Newman, Plates, San Diego, CA Chris Crary, CC Concepts, Inc., Los Angeles, CA



42 43

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

ITEM: FBCC
SIZE: XXS-5XL

ITEM: SE52
SIZE: XXS-5XL

CHR
(charcoal)

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• French cuffs
• Cross-over collar
• Cloth-covered buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 241g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• 2 removable low-dome stud button strips 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

ANGUILLA EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET MONZA EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Cloth-covered buttons Removable low-dome stud button strips Underarm vents

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

WHT
(white)

Available in:

Chef Micah Fields, Munchery, Los Angeles, CANEW Chef Brian Malarkey, Searsucker, San Diego, CA

ITEM: EXDZ001
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in:

• 170g 100% cotton denim
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Back collar apron holder with angraved snap
• Contrast double-stitching throughtout
• Right sleeve rounded cell phone/notebook pocket

with hidden earphone hole, left sleeve thermometer pocket

GRAMERCY CHEF JACKET

NEW

Mobile phone/notebook pocket with hidden earphone hole

2-way separating YKK™ zipper

Back collar apron holder

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Women’s style BCWSZ006, see page 53

Chef Barret Beyer, Star Studded Events & Catering, New York, NY

BLK
(black)



44 45

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: BSPC
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: MICC
SIZE: S-8XL

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs 
• Black stud buttons 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Black piping on collar, center front and cuffs
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted  
• French cuffs, underarm vents
• 2 removable black stud button strips
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

CHAUMONT EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET NEWPORT EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Black stud buttons Removable black stud button strips Black piping Underarm vents

Women’s style WICC ,see page 55

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Chef David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA Ryan Johnston, Whisknladle, La Jolla, CA

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CCCB
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: COBT
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Black piping on cuffs and collar
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted, drop shoulder 
• French cuffs
• Cross-over collar, black stud buttons
• Thermometer pocket
• Inset left breast pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Black piping on cuffs and collar
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted , drop shoulder 
• French cuffs
• Cross-over collar, black stud buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

COOGEE EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET CHAMPAGNE XECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Black stud buttons Black stud buttonsBlack piping Black pipingInset left pocket

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Ryan Johnston, Whisknladle, La Jolla, CA

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25

For more stud buttons 
options see page 25



46 47

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

ITEM: RECC
SIZE: 34-58

ITEM: TRCC
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Full black piping
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs, drop shoulder, back yoke
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 244g 100% cotton
• Full black piping
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

SICILY EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET REIMS EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Cloth-covered buttons Cloth-covered buttonsBlack piping Black piping

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 J
A

C
K

E
T

S

Chef Jesus Gonzalez, Cups Culinary, La Jolla, CA Chef Rich Penny, Chart House, San Diego, CA

ITEM: CCHR
SIZE: 34-64

ITEM: CKCC
SIZE: 34-62

Available in: Available in:

• 244g 100% cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs 
• Stitched underarm vents 
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 244g 100% cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted 
• French cuffs 
• Stitched underarm vents 
• Cloth-knot buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons 
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

HENRI EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET MONTREUX EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET

Hand-rolled buttons Cloth-knot buttonsUnderarm vents

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

E
X

E
C

U
T

IV
E

 C
H

E
F

 JA
C

K
E

T
S

Chef Jon Palsson, Harrah’s Rincon Casino & Resort, Valley Center, CA Lance Repp, Tom Ham’s Lighthouse, San Diego, CA



48 49

ITEM: F23
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 
Style also available in black, see BLDF (right)

NAME CHEF JACKET
• 175g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide
• Available only in:
• Patch pocket with center divide
• Available only in:
• Adjustable neck buckle

Available in:

BLK
(black)

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

White stud buttons

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WOMEN’S
COLLECTION

On her: BCW001-PNS see page 54

THE BEST
IN FEMALE
FASHION.

THE BEST
IN FEMALE
FASHION.

W e understand that women and 
men have different expectations 
from the fit of their garments. 

The Jackets in our Women’s Collection 
have been designed to provide women 
with a more personal fit, allowing for more 
natural movement. Likewise our Women’s 
Pants provide a superior fit that flatters 
your figure. Whilst protecting you in the 
kitchen these garments maintain a sense 
of style and fashion.



50 51

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

BLU
(blue)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ sides and side seam slits
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Back collar apron holder with engraved snap
• Left sleeve rounded thermometer pocket
• Right sleeve rounded mobile phone/notebook pocket

HARTFORD ZIPPER CHEF JACKET

NEW

Technologies:

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

Back collar apron holder

Back collar apron holder

Cool Vent™ sides

Available in:

ITEM: BCWLZ005
SIZE: XS-2XL

Chef Heather Carr, Bite Catering Couture, Los Angeles, CA

Men’s style BCLZ008, see page 7

BLK
(black)

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite‘ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ sides, side seam slits
• Short sleeve
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Back collar apron holder with engraved snap
• Right sleeve rounded mobile phone/notebook pocket 
• Left sleeve rounded thermomenter pocket

SPRINGFIELD ZIPPER CHEF JACKET

NEW

Technologies:

Back collar apron holder

Back collar apron holder

Cool Vent™ sides

Available in:

ITEM: BCWSZ006
SIZE: XS-2XL

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

WHT
(white)

Chef Marisella Cervantes, Chef Selary, Minneapolis, MN

Men’s style BCSZ009, see page 6



52 53

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Hidden metal snaps Cool Vent™ back yoke

WHT
(white)

Pearl buttons

Men’s style K150, see page 23 Men’s style BCMC010, see page 8

Available in: Available in:

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Short sleeve 
• Tapered fit with side seam slits
• back yoke with box pleat
• Pearl buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ back/sides panels
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Side seam slits
• Concealed snap front
• Left sleeve thermometer pocket

CHEF SHIRT LANSING CHEF JACKET

BLK
(black)

GRY
(grey)

Technologies:

ITEM: KL150
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: BCWMC007
SIZE: XS-2XL

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

NEW NEW

Technologies:

Men’s style EXDZ001, see page 43

Available in:

• 170g 100% cotton denim
• Single-breasted with 2-way separating YKK™ zipper
• Roll-up long sleeve with tab
• Back collar apron holder with angraved snap
• Contrast double-stitching throughtout
• Right sleeve rounded cell phone/notebook pocket

with hidden earphone hole, left sleeve thermometer pocket

GRAMERCY ZIPPER CHEF JACKET

BLK
(black)

ITEM: EXWDZ002
SIZE: XS-2XL

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

NEW Chef Dominique Crenn, Atelier Crenn, San Francisco, CA

Mobile phone/notebook pocket with hidden earphone hole

2-way separating YKK™ zipper

Back collar apron holder

Men’s style K150, see page 23



54 55

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

ITEM: BCW004-WHT
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: BCW001-PNS
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in: Available in:

LE MANS WOMEN’S BASIC CHEF JACKET CARLISLE WOMEN’S EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET
• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Turn-back cuffs
• Side seam slits
• Matching buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 200g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted, side seam slits
• Contrasting black turn-back cuffs
• Contrasting black cloth-covered buttons
• 2 internal jigger buttons
• Front hip and thermometer pockets

Matching buttons Cloth covered buttons

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

PNS
(fine stripe)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CWLJ
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: VSWO
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in: Available in:

MARBELLA WOMEN’S CHEF JACKET V-SERIES VERONA WOMEN’S CHEF JACKET
• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Feminine cut with side seam slits
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Turn-back cuffs
• Cloth-covered buttons
• Thermometer pocket

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ underarm and back sleeve panels
• ¾ sleeve, single-breasted, 1 internal jigger button
• Side seam slits, sleeves with contrast detail trim
• Cloth-covered top button and hidden button placket
• Contrast detail on front and inset thermometer pocket

Cloth covered buttons Cloth covered buttons Underarm and back sleeve panels

PIN
(pink)

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Technologies:



56 57

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: ECLA
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: WECC
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in: Available in:

ELYSE PREMIUM COTTON CHEF JACKET ST. TROPEZ EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET
• 180g 100% Super Combed 120 cotton
• Slightly tapered waist, flared hip
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• French cuffs
• Hand-rolled buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 244g 100% cotton
• Slightly tapered waist, flared hip
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• French cuffs 
• Cloth-covered buttons, 2 internal jigger buttons
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

Hand-rolled buttons Cloth-covered buttons

Technologies:

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

Alejandra Schrader, Alejandra’s Natural Foods, Los Angeles, CA

WHT
(white)

ITEM: WICC
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: LWLJ
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in: Available in:

LAUSANNE EXECUTIVE CHEF JACKET SOFIA CHEF JACKET
• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Slightly tapered waist, flared hip
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• French cuffs, black piping detail
• 2 removable black stud button strips
• Left chest inset and thermometer pockets

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Long-sleeve, double-breasted
• Turn-back cuffs
• Side seam slits 
• Cloth-covered buttons 
• Thermometer pocket

Removable black stud button strips Black piping Cloth-covered button

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Men’s style MICC, see page 42

Technologies:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)



58 59

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
NW

O
M

E
N

’S
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Classic Fit
Men’s Jackets

W
O

M
E

N
’S

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

ITEM: PW004
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: PW003
SIZE: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)
185gm

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in:

• Yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Soft, wide elastic waistband
• Drawstring with metal tips
• 2 front pockets

• 186g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Back elastic waistband, belt loops
• Button closure with zipper fly
• 2 side seam pockets
• Back inset mobile phone pocket

WOMEN’S COMFI PANTS WOMEN’S PROFESSIONAL SERIES PANTS

RELAXED MODERN

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

PNS
(fine stripe)

200gm

DGY
(deep grey)

175gm

Mobile phone
pocket

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Straight hip
and thigh

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

Boot cut Straight leg

COMFORT
MEETS

FASHION.

COMFORT
MEETS

FASHION.
PW004-PNS (fine stripes) see page 59



60 61

W
O

M
E

N
’S C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
NW

O
M

E
N

’S
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Classic Fit
Men’s Jackets

RELAXED

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits at
natural waist

Straight leg

ITEM: PW005
SIZES: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband
• 2 side seam pockets

WOMEN’S BASIC BAGGY CHEF PANTS

CLASSIC

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Boot cut Boot cutBoot cut

ITEM: BWOM-BPS
SIZES: XS-3XL

ITEM: WBAW, WBLK
SIZES: XS-3XL

ITEM: CPWO
SIZES: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)

WBLK
(black)

BWOM-BPS
(pinstripe)

Available in: Available in:Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• 2 front pockets
• 2 back pockets with Velcro® flaps
• Boot leg cut

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• 2 front pockets
• 2 back pockets with Velcro® flaps
• Boot leg cut

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• 2 front pockets
• 2 back pockets with Velcro® flaps
• Right leg cargo pocket with Velcro® flap
• Boot leg cut

WOMEN’S CHEF PANTS WOMEN’S CHEF PANTSWOMEN’S CARGO PANTS

RELAXED RELAXED

WBAW
(small check)

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

IT'S ALL IN 
THE DETAIL.
IT'S ALL IN 
THE DETAIL.

PANTS
COLLECTION

W e have combined the elements 
of comfort, functionality, 
durability and fashion to create 

our Pants Collection. Each garment offers 
an individual fit from relaxed and baggy 
to modern and tapered. Choose from a 
variety of waistbands, features, colours 
and patterns.



64 65

P
A

N
T

S 
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

P
A

N
T

S C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Mobile phone
pocket

Available in: Available in:

ITEM: PS003
SIZE: 28-48

ITEM: PS005
SIZE: 28-48

• 186g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Double-needle stitching detail
• Flat waistband with belt loops
• Button closure with zipper fly
• 2 side seam pockets
• Back inset welt pocket

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Double-needle stitching detail
• Flat waistband with wide belt loops
• 2-button closure with zipper fly
• 2 side seam and 2 back patch pockets
• Back inset mobile phone pocket

CONSTRUCTED PANTS ESSENTIAL PRO PANTS

MODERN MODERN

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)
185gm

PNS
(fine stripe)

200gm

DGY
(deep grey)

175gm

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

Straight leg Straight leg

PS005-PNS (fine stripes) see page 64



66 67

P
A

N
T

S 
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

P
A

N
T

S C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Straight hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

CLASSIC

ITEM: PSER
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: PC001
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Slimmer fit 
• Built-in flat drawstring, belt loops
• Curved waistband with elastic sides
• Button closure, zipper fly
• 2 side seam and 2 back pockets

• 244g 100% cotton
• New and improved slimmer fit
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• Full zipper fly
• 2 side seam and 2 back pockets
• 2 side cargo pockets with Velcro® closures

THE PROFESSIONAL SERIES CARGO PANTS

MODERN

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

PNS
(fine stripe)

GST
(grey stripe)

Straight leg Tapered leg

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

CLASSIC CLASSIC

ITEM: NBBP
SIZE: XXS-7XL

ITEM: NBCP
SIZE: XXS-8XL

Available in: Available in:

• 210g poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• Tapered legs
• 2 side seam pockets
• 1 back pocket
• No zipper fly

• 210g yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• Tapered legs
• 2 side seam pockets
• 1 back pocket
• No zipper fly

BASIC BAGGY PANTS BASIC BAGGY PANTS

BLK
(black)

ITEM: NBBZ
SIZE: XS-7XL

BASIC BAGGY PANTS  
WITH ZIPPER FLY

ITEM: NBMZ
SIZE: XS-5XL

BASIC BAGGY PANTS  
WITH ZIPPER FLY

SCH
(small check)

Tapered leg Tapered leg



68 69

P
A

N
T

S 
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

P
A

N
T

S C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Cool Vent™
back of knee

*BSOL-NAV up to 3XL, EBCP and GSBP up to 4XL

ITEM: BPST, BSOL, BPLD
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: PINB, EBCP, GSBP
SIZE: XS-3XL

BSOL-BLK
(black)

EBCP*
(black)

PINB
(pinstripe)

GSBP*
(chalk stripe)

BSOL-NAV*

(navy)
BPLD-GRY
(grey plaid)

BPLD-BLK
(black plaid)

BPST-PNS
(fine stripe)

Available in: Available in:

• UltraLux™ poly/cotton
• Built-in flat drawstring, zipper fly
• Elastic waistband
• Built-in mobile phone pocket 
• 2 side seam pockets
• 2 back patch pockets

• Yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• Tapered legs
• 2 side seam pockets
• 1 back pocket

BETTER BUILT BAGGY™ PANTS THE DESIGNER BAGGY PANT

MODERN CLASSIC

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits below
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

Straight leg Tapered leg

Cool Vent™
pocket

ITEM: CVBP
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: BBLW
SIZE: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in:

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Cool Vent™ inserts on side seam and back of knee
• Curved elastic waistband with drawstring
• Zipper fly
• 2 side seam pockets
• 2 back pockets with Cool Vent™ detail

• 159g 65/35 poly/cotton ‘lite’ twill fabric
• Double-needle topstitching detail
• Built-in flat drawstring
• Curved elastic waistband with zipper fly
• Built-in mobile phone pocket
• 2 side seam pockets and 2 oversized back pockets

COOL VENT™ BAGGY PANTS LIGHTWEIGHT BASIC BAGGY PANTS

MODERN MODERN

Technologies: Technologies:

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits below
natural waist

Sits below
natural waist

Straight leg Straight leg



70 71

P
A

N
T

S 
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

P
A

N
T

S C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

RELAXED

ITEM: CPBL
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: UPEW
SIZE: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)

TWI
(twilight)

SMO
(smoke)

CHO
(chocolate)

Available in: Available in:

• 244g 100% cotton
• Elastic waistband with drawstring
• Full zipper fly
• 2 cargo pockets with Velcro® closures
• 2 side seam pockets
• 2 back pockets

• 210g 100% cotton with enzyme wash
• Twin-needle contrast topstitching
• Curved elastic waistband with flat drawstring
• Zipper fly
• 2 side seam and 2 roomy back pockets with Velcro®
• 2 side jet utility pockets with Velcro® closure and tabs

THE J54 CARGO PANT™ ENZYME UTILITY PANTS

MODERN

Roomy hip
and thigh

Relaxed hip
and thigh

Sits below
natural waist

Sits below
natural waist

Tapered leg

Tapered leg

ITEM: CEBP
SIZE: 28-54

ITEM: BWCP
SIZE: 26-56

SCH
(small check)

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Pleated front, belt loops
• Button closure, zipper fly
• Unhemmed 
• 2 side seam pockets
• 2 back welt pockets with button closure

• 210g 65/35 yarn/dyed poly/cotton
• Front seams, belt loops
• Button closure, zipper fly
• 2 side seam pockets and 2back pockets

ESSENTIAL CHEF PANTS ESSENTIAL CHEF PANTS

CLASSIC CLASSIC

Straight hip
and thigh

Straight hip
and thigh

Sits at
natural waist

Sits at
natural waist

Tapered leg Tapered leg



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
K

IT
C

H
E

N
 SH

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

72 7372 73for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

On him: SHYK see page 74

ITEM: C100
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: CCSB-CDA
SIZE: XS-3XL

BLK
(black)

CDA
(pinstripe)

Available in: Available in:

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Side seam slit at hem
• Matching buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

• 112g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton

• Black and white pinstripe pattern

• Black buttons

• Left chest patch pocket

CAFÉ SHIRT PINSTRIPE SHIRT

Matching buttons Black buttons

KHA
(khaki)

RED
(red)

LIM
(lime)

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 SH
IR

T
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
K

IT
C

H
E

N
 SH

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

74 7574 75for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

ITEM: SHYK
SIZE: XS-5XL

ITEM: KCBL
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:

BLK
(black)

UTILITY SHIRT UTILITY SHIRT
• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Metal snaps
• Left chest patch pocket

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Metal snaps
• Left chest patch pocket

Metal snaps Metal snaps

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CSCV
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: CSCV
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

COOL VENT™ COOK SHIRT COOL VENT™ COOK SHIRT
• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ panels under arms
• Cool Vent™ panels down sides
• Matching buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ panels under arms
• Cool Vent™ panels down sides
• Matching buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

Cool Vent™ panel Cool Vent™ panelMatching buttons Matching buttons

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Technologies: Technologies:

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 SH
IR

T
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
K

IT
C

H
E

N
 SH

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

76 7776 77for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Matching buttons Matching buttons

ITEM: PCHB (black)
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: PCHW* (white)
SIZE: XS-3XL

Available in:Available in:

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short sleeve
• Check collar and cuff
• Matching buttons 
• Includes Chef Works logo on left sleeve

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Short sleeve
• Check collar and cuff
• Matching buttons 
• Includes Chef Works logo on left sleeve

CHECK POLO SHIRTCHECK POLO SHIRT

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 S
H

IR
T

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

*While stocks last

• 149g 65/35poly/cotton
• Black and white check patterned fabric
• Black buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

CHECK COOK SHIRT

ITEM: CSCK
SIZE: S-6XL

Black buttons

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 SH
IR

T
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

78 79

ITEM: F23
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 
Style also available in black, see BLDF (right)

NAME CHEF JACKET
• 175g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide
• Available only in:
• Patch pocket with center divide
• Available only in:
• Adjustable neck buckle

Available in:

BLK
(black)

White stud buttons

78 79for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

FRONT
OF HOUSE

FIRST
IMPRESSIONS
THAT LAST.

FIRST
IMPRESSIONS
THAT LAST.
ITEM: W500-WRC (red) see page 82  |  ITEM: AW047-BLK flip the catalogue and see page 27 Urban Collection
ITEM: D500-BWK (navy) see page 82  |  ITEM: AW044-IBL flip the catalogue and see page 29 Urban Collection

Designed for versatility and 
durability, our shirt range offers 
a selection suitable for most 

environments, from casual cafés through 
to upmarket fine dining venues.
With options including collared shirts and 
polo shirts, our carefully curated front of 
house selection superbly combines comfort 
and style.



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

80 8180 81for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

ITEM: CSMV
SIZE: XS-4XL

ITEM: CSMC
SIZE: XS-4XL

Available in: Available in:

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ panels under arms
• Cool Vent™ panels down sides
• Matching buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Cool Vent™ panels under arms
• Cool Vent™ panels down sides
• Contrast topstitching
• Matching buttons
• Left chest patch pocket

Cool Vent™ panel Cool Vent™ panel & contrast topstitching

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 H

O
U

SE
F

R
O

N
T

 O
F

 H
O

U
SE

UNIVERSAL SHIRT UNIVERSAL CONTRAST SHIRT

GRY
(grey)

MER
(merlot)

BLU
(blue)

LIM
(lime)

Technologies: Technologies:

BRM
(black/red)

BLM
(black/grey)

BME
(black/merlot)

ITEM: CSWV
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: CSWC
SIZE: XS-2XL

Available in: Available in:

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Fitted style
• Cool Vent™ panel down both sides
• Triple topstitching
• Matching buttons

• 156g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Fitted style
• Cool Vent™ panel down both sides
• Triple contrast topstitching
• Matching buttons

Cool Vent™ panel & triple topstitching Cool Vent™ panel & triple contrast topstitching

WOMEN’S UNIVERSAL SHIRT WOMEN’S UNIVERSAL CONTRAST SHIRT

GRY
(grey)

MER
(merlot)

LIM
(lime)

Technologies: Technologies:

BRM
(black/red)

BLM
(black/grey)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

82 8382 83for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

ITEM: W500
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: W500
SIZE: XXS-3XL

ITEM: D500
SIZE: S-3XL

ITEM: D500
SIZE: XS-5XL

WRC
(red)

BWK
(navy)

BWC
(black)

Available in:

MEN’S MEN’SWOMEN’S WOMEN’S

• 108g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton poplin
• Button-down collar
• Long-sleeve with 2-button cuffs
• Double back yoke with box pleat
• 6-button placket
• Left chest pocket

• 108g 50/50 poly/cotton poplin
• Button-down collar
• Long-sleeve with 2-button cuffs
• Double back yoke with box pleat
• 6-button placket
• Left chest pocket

GINGHAM SHIRT OXFORD SHIRT

Available in:

WHT
(white)

ITEM: WPDS
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: DPDS
SIZE: S-2XL

Roll-up sleeve Roll-up sleeveRoll-up sleeve Roll-up sleeve

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

GRY
(grey)

GRY
(grey)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Available in:Available in:

• 129g 65/32/3 poly/cotton/spandex
• Roll-up, long-sleeve with 1-button tab
• Double back yoke
• Buttoned front and 2-button cuffs
• 2 front pockets with flaps

• 129g 65/32/3 poly/cotton/spandex
• Roll-up, long-sleeve with 1-button tab
• Double back yoke
• Buttoned front and 2-button cuffs
• 2 front pockets with flaps

TWO-POCKET SHIRTTWO-POCKET SHIRT

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 H

O
U

SE
F

R
O

N
T

 O
F

 H
O

U
SE



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

84 85

Available in:

84 85for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

BLK
(black)

ITEM: D100 (WHT and FRB) | D150-BLK (black)

SIZE: BLK (XS-3XL) | WHT (S-3XL) | FRB (S-4XL)
ITEM: W100 (WHT and FRB) | W150-BLK (black)

SIZE: BLK (XS-2XL) | WHT (XS-3XL) | FRB (XS-2XL)

• 108g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Built-in collar stays
• Adjustable cuffs
• Left chest pocket

• 108g 65/35 poly/cotton

• Covered placket

• Adjustable cuffs

BLK
(black)

Available in:

MEN’S BASIC DRESS SHIRT WOMEN’S BASIC DRESS SHIRT

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

FRB
(french blue)

FRB
(french blue)

BLK
(black)

NAT
(natural)

NAT
(natural)

Available in: Available in:

• 129g 64/34/2 poly/cotton/elastane
• Buttoned front
• ¾ cuffed sleeve
• Front and back darts
• Fitted style
• Side slits

• 129g 64/34/2 poly/cotton/elastane
• Buttoned front
• 2-button adjustable cuff with buttoned gauntlet

WOMEN’S FINESSE FITTED SHIRT MEN’S STRETCH DRESS SHIRT

ITEM: WA34
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: SLMNP009
SIZE: XS-3XL

NEW

BLU
(blue)

BLU
(blue)

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 H

O
U

SE
F

R
O

N
T

 O
F

 H
O

U
SE



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

86 8786 87for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

• 170g 57/38/5 cotton/poly/elastane V-neck polo
• ¾ sleeve
• Fitted style

• 108g 65/35 poly/ cotton
• Covered placket
• Adjustable cuffs
• Left chest pocket

ITEM: TSWO
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: B100
SIZE: S-3XL

ITEM: W200
SIZE: XS-2XL

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

Available in: Available in:

DEFINITY KNIT SHIRT BANDED COLLAR DRESS SHIRT
• 112g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/ cotton
• Built-in collar stays
• Adjustable cuffs
• Double back yoke,
• Left chest pocket (B100)
• Covered placket (W300)

Available in:

ONYX DRESS SHIRT

ITEM: W300
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: D300
SIZE: S-3XL

MEN’SMEN’S WOMEN’SWOMEN’S

CDA
(pinstripe)

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 H

O
U

SE
F

R
O

N
T

 O
F

 H
O

U
SE



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 T

H
E

 H
O

U
SE

88 8988 89for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

Available in: Available in:

BK3
(polka dot)

BK4
(blue dot)

• 100% polyester
• Full double-lined back
• Black buttons
• 2 welt pockets
• Adjustable back slider

• 100% polyester
• Fully lined
• Self-fabric back
• 2 welt pockets, 4 inside pockets

BROCADE VEST BROCADE VEST

ITEM: VPW5
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: VPW0
SIZE: XS-2XL

ITEM: VPM5
SIZE: XS-3XL

ITEM: VPME
SIZE: XS-4XL

MEN’S MEN’SWOMEN’S WOMEN’S Complete or totally change your look with the simple addition of a 
stylish tie from our wide colour palette and pattern selection.

• 100% polyester
• Dry clean only

TIES

ITEM: TP6S-BLU ITEM: TSOL-BLU ITEM: T0000-BCK ITEM: TPMS-BPU ITEM: TPST-LAB

ITEM: TSOL-RUS ITEM: TPPD-EGD ITEM: TP6S-EAR ITEM: TSOL-MUS ITEM: TPST-BNB

ITEM: TPPD-BLK ITEM: TSOL-BLK ITEM: TP6S-GBE ITEM: TSOL-GRE ITEM: TSPN-LIM
(satin finish)

ITEM: TSPN-BLK
(satin finish)

ITEM: TPAS-BLR ITEM: T0000-SDI ITEM: TPAS-BSI ITEM: TSOL-BUR

F
R

O
N

T
 O

F
 H

O
U

SE
F

R
O

N
T

 O
F

 H
O

U
SE

BLK
(black)



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R
H

E
A

D
W

E
A

R
 &

 N
E

C
K

W
E

A
R

90 9190 91

HEADWEAR
AND  NECKWEAR

On him: HB001-BLK see page 96

T iny details can change your 
whole image. Our headwear and 
neckwear has been developed with 

hygiene, style and comfort in mind.
These items add a touch of flair whilst 
protecting you from the demands of a busy 
working environment. Play around with 
different styles to suit your mood or the 
look of your venue.



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R
H

E
A

D
W

E
A

R
 &

 N
E

C
K

W
E

A
R

92 9392 93

ITEM: DFWB (WHT) | DFBB (BLK) | DFCV (colours)

ONE SIZE

• Cool Vent™ mesh top
• Poly/cotton base
• Adjustable Velcro® closure
• One size fits most

COOL VENT™ BEANIE (COLOURS)

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

Technologies:

BLK
(black)

GRY
(grey)

BLU
(blue)

LIM
(lime)

ORA
(orange)

RED
(red)

MER
(merlot)

BER
(berry)

WHT
(white)

DGY
(deep grey)

PNS
(fine stripe)

ITEM: BEAN
ONE SIZE

• Poly/cotton 
• Adjustable Velcro® closure
• One size fits most

COLOURED BEANIE

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

BLK
(black)

CHO
(chocolate)

KHA
(khaki)

NAV
(navy)

ROY
(royal)

LIM
(lime)

OLI
(olive)

RED
(red)

WHT
(white)

COOL VENT™ mesh top



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R
H

E
A

D
W

E
A

R
 &

 N
E

C
K

W
E

A
R

94 9594 95

• Poly/cotton 
• Expandable elastic back

BEANIE

ITEM: PLEA-WHT-9    SIZE: 23cm
ITEM: PLEA-WHT-12  SIZE: 31cm

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

• Lightweight poly-viscose
• Non-woven, oval top pleat
• Fully adjustable
• Available in 23cm and 31cm

LE TOQUE - EUROPEAN STYLE

ITEM: DFAO

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric
• Built-in sweat guard
• Elastic back

TOTAL VENT BEANIE

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: BNBK (BLK) | BNWH (WHT)

• Poly/cotton 
• Expandable elastic back

BEANIE

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: DFAOW

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric

• Opening for ponytail

• Built-in sweat guard

WOMEN’S TOTAL VENT BEANIE

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

SIZE: S/M • L/XL SIZE: S/M • L/XL

• Poly/cotton
• Full elastic rim
• Metal grommet air vents

BERET

ITEM: BEBL ONE SIZE

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable Velcro® closure

• Contrast Cool Vent™ top

HARTFORD BEANIE

ITEM: HBLW014 ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

• Poly/cotton 
• Adjustable Velcro® closure

DOUBLE-RIMMED BEANIE

BLK
(black)

ITEM: DRBK (BLK) | DRWH (WHT) ONE SIZE

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

ITEM: BNCS (chalk stripe)  | BNSC (small check)

ONE SIZE

BNCS
(chalk stripe)

BNSC
(small check)

NEW



for full sizing/fit charts refer to page 124-127  |  EXAMPLE: Generous Fit
Men's Jackets

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R
H

E
A

D
W

E
A

R
 &

 N
E

C
K

W
E

A
R

96 9796 97

• 100% cotton
• Soft and lightweight

• Cotton twill with spandex
• Built-in sweat guard

NECKERCHIEF DRIVER CAP 

BUR
(burgundy)

RED
(red)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: TOCV

• Cool Vent™ mesh top
• Built-in sweat guard

• Adjustable buckle closure

• Poly/cotton
• Back ties

COOL VENT™ TOQUE

BEANIE

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: TOCP

ITEM: NBCK (BLK) | NECC (colours)

ITEM: XLNECC-WHT (extra long) ITEM: HB001

ITEM: SCBL

• Poly/cotton
• Metal grommet air vents
• Adjustable buckle closure

TOQUE

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: BHAT (BLK)  | CHAT (WHT)  | RHAT (RED)

• Poly/cotton 

• Traditional design 

• Adjustable Velcro® closure

CHEF HAT

RHAT
(red)

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

SIZE: 107cm x 56cm
SIZE: 132cm x 89cm SIZE: S/M & L/XL

NAV
(navy)

ROY
(royal)

BLK
(black)

GRY
(grey)

BLK
(black)

GRY
(grey)

ITEM: BCCT
ONE SIZE

ITEM: BCVI
ONE SIZE

ITEM: PROMO-CP1
ONE SIZE

ITEM: BCCV (BLK)  | HC008 (GRY, RED)  

ONE SIZE

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric 

• Contrast colour sandwich trim

• Adjustable buckle closure

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric 

• Contrast colour sandwich trim

• Adjustable buckle closure

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric 

• Built-in sweat guard

• Adjustable buckle closure

• All over Cool Vent™ fabric 

• Built-in sweat guard

• Adjustable buckle closure

COOL VENT™ BASEBALL CAP WITH COLOUR TRIM

COOL VENT™ SIDES BASEBALL CAP VENTED BASEBALL CAP WITH LOGO

COOL VENT™ BASEBALL CAP

H
E

A
D

W
E

A
R

 &
 N

E
C

K
W

E
A

R

BLK
(black)

CP1
(black)

ITEM: BBCH
ONE SIZE

• Durable fabric

• Adjustable buckle closure

BASEBALL CAP

ITEM: HC007
ONE SIZE

• 100% cotton twill

• Adjustable buckle closure

MILITARY CAP

ITEM: BCSO
ONE SIZE

• 100% cotton

• Great for embroidery

• Adjustable buckle closure

BASEBALL CAP

BLU
(blue)

LIM
(lime)

ORA
(orange)

RED
(red)

RED
(red)

SCH
(small check)

GRY
(gray)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)



98 99

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

APRON
COLLECTION

Not only do Aprons keep expensive 
daily wear attire safe from spills 
and splashing, but with their 

handy pockets they offer convenience as 
well. Our extensive range allows you to 
find one that both functionally and visually 
suits your requirements.



100 101

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Available in:

WIDE ½ WAIST APRON
• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast stitching and ties
• Extra long ties
• Grommets for tie attachment
• Patch pocket with center divide

B3G
(black/grey)

B2R
(black/red)

B1B
(black/blue)

B3G (black/grey)
Grommets with contrast
ties and stitching

B2R (black/red)
Grommets with contrast
ties and stitching

B1B (black/blue)
Grommets with contrast
ties and stitching

ITEM: AW034
SIZE: 61cm L x 81cm W

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Available in:

CROSS BACK BIB APRON
• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable cross-back ties 
• Extra wide ties
• Reinforced stress points 
• 2 patch pockets

ITEM: F35
SIZE: 90cm L x 78cm W

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

MOC
(mocha)

CHO
(choco)

SLA
(slate)

`

BRZ
(red pinstripe)

BWP
(white pinstripe)

DNM
(denim)

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Octavian Oprescu, Essence Coffee Roaster, Neutral Bay, NSW



102 103

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

GGW
(grey/grey/

white stripe)

ITEM: F9
SIZE: 31cm L x 59cm W 

ITEM: F24SHORT-RUS*
SIZE: 71cm L x 71cm W 

ITEM: F24
SIZE: 71cm L x 71cm W 

ITEM: F24
SIZE: 81cm L x 70cm W 

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 3 part pouch pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket with pencil divide
• Striped colours also (right)

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket with pencil divide
• Solid colours also available (left)

½ WAIST APRON ¾ WAIST APRON ¾ WAIST APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

LIW
(lime/white

brown stripe)

RGB*
(red/grey/

black stripe)

ORW
(orange/white/
brown stripe)

BGW
(blue/grey/

white stripe)

MEG
(merlot/grey/ 
white stripe)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

CHO
(choco)

MOS
(moss)

CHO
(choco)

RUS*
(rust)

GRY
(grey)

ORA
(orange)

BER
(berry)

RED
(red)

BLU
(blue)

HUN
(hunter)

LIM
(lime)

ROY
(royal)

*While stocks last *While stocks last *While stocks last

SLA
(slate)

`

BRZ
(red

pinstripe)

BWP
(white

pinstripe)

GRY
(grey)

ITEM: F23
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: F10
SIZE: 61cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: F8
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W 

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• 3 pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide

V-NECK TUXEDO APRON 3 POCKET BIB APRON BIB APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

  CHO*
(choco)

RED
(red)

RED
(red)

HUN
(hunter)

ROY
(royal)

MER
(merlot)

BER
(berry)

ORA
(orange)

HUN
(hunter)

LIM
(lime)

MOC
(mocha)

CHO
(choco)

BLU
(blue)

ROY
(royal)

NAV
(navy)



104 105

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

ITEM: A100
SIZE: 99cm L x 94cm W 

ITEM: A500
SIZE: 86cm L x 60cm W 

ITEM: A111
SIZE: 110cm L x 87cm W 

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 251g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Adjustable by pulling ties

• 251g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton (NCS is poly/viscose)

• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Wide ties which wrap entirely around the waist
• No pocket

ENGLISH CHEF APRON STRIPED BIB APRON LARGE BIB APRON

GWS
(charcoal 

chalk stripe)

NFW
(navy/french blue/ 

white stripe)

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

BCM
(brown/

cream stripe)

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)

GCR
(gray/charcoal/

red stripe)

BLK
(black)

SLA
(slate)

ITEM: A550-BWR
SIZE: 89cm L x 69cm W 

ITEM: CSBA-BCS
SIZE: 86cm L x 69cm W 

ITEM: AHWST001
SIZE: 48cm L x 79cm W 

Available in: Available in:Available in:

• 203g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 210g 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• 2 spacious pockets

• 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Contrast tape ties
• Front pocket with mobile phone pocket

STRIPED BIB APRON CHALK STRIPE BIB APRON WIDE HALF BISTRO APRON

BWR
(black/white/ 
red stripe)

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

BWP
(white

pinstripe)

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)

NEW NEW



106 107

ITEM: A6004-BO
SIZE: 86cm L x 69cm W 

ITEM: BSBA
SIZE: 90cm L x 86cm W 

ITEM: APKNW
SIZE: 86cm L x 69cm W 

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• Center divided pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• No Pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• No Pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

BROWN/ORANGE STRIPE BIB APRON BUTCHER STRIPE BIB APRON NAVY/WHITE STRIPE BIB APRON

BO
(brown/orange 

stripe)

BSBA
(navy/white 

stripe)

APKNW
(navy/chalk 

stripe)

ITEM: CWPVL
SIZE: 120cm L x 89cm W 

ITEM: CWPVS
SIZE: 89cm L x 68cm W 

Available in: Available in:

• Lightweight PU
• Adjustable neck strap
• No pocket

• Lightweight PU
• No pocket

PU LONG APRON PU SHORT APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

NAV
(navy)

NAV
(navy)

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N



108 109

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Black
contrast ties

PNS
(fine stripe)

PNS
(fine stripe)

PNS
(fine stripe)

ITEM: AB012
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W 

ITEM: AW014
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W 

ITEM: AW013
SIZE: 48cm L x 80cm W

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 200g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 200g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 200g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

BIB APRON ¾ WAIST APRON WIDE ½ WAIST APRON

ITEM: F28
SIZE: 48cm L x 70cm W

ITEM: F28NP-BLK
SIZE: 48cm L x 80cm W

ITEM: AW004
SIZE: 48cm L x 80cm W

Available in: Available in:Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket with center divide

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• No pocket

• 210g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

½ WAIST POCKET APRON ½ WAIST NO POCKET APRON ½ WIDE WAIST APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

DGY
(deep grey)



110 111

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

ITEM: B3
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: CFLA
SIZE: 102cm L x 97cm W 

ITEM: APKBL (BLK)
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: APKDC (WHT)
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• No pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Extra long, extra wide with tie

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• No pocket

¾ WAIST NO POCKET APRON CHEF’S FULL LENGTH APRON BIB NO POCKET APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: A400
SIZE: 81cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: A600
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W 

ITEM: A605
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W 

Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Front slit
• Right inset pocket

• 200g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Textured waffle weave fabric
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with pencil divide

• 200g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Textured waffle weave fabric
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

SLIT ¾ WAIST APRON WAFFLE WEAVE ¾ WAIST APRON WAFFLE WEAVE BIB APRON

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT*
(white)

WHT
(white)

Waffle weave fabric detail

*While stocks last



112 113

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A
P

R
O

N
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

ITEM: B4
SIZE: 41cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: B4LG
SIZE: 84cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: 122A
SIZE: 80cm L x 69cm W 

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 4-way reversible
• No pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 4-way reversible
• No pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 2 patch pockets (right with pencil divide)

SHORT FOUR-WAY APRON LONG FOUR-WAY APRON TWO POCKET ¾ WAIST APRON

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Available in:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: LCBA
SIZE: 80cm L x 56cm W 

ITEM: A601
SIZE: 81cm L x 70cm W 

ITEM: PCTA (WHT)
ITEM: BPTA (BLK)
SIZE: 81cm L x 53cm W 

Available in: Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contoured for fit 
• No pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• “Flip-over” front flap
• Looped towel holder, angled pocket
• Pocket

• 203g 65/35poly/cotton
• Textured cord fabric
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with pencil divide

TAPERED APRON TAPERED APRON WITH POCKET CORD ¾ WAIST APRON

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

Available in:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

Cord fabric detail



114 115

A
P

R
O

N
 I

N
D

E
X A

P
R

O
N

 IN
D

E
X

CHO*
(choco)

Available in:

Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in:Available in:

Available in:

Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in: Available in:

• 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• Reinforced stress point
• Patch pocket with divide

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Center divided pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable cross back ties
•  2 patch pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress point
• Adjustable neck closure
• 3 pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck closure
• 2 patch pockets

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Adjustable neck closure
• Patch pocket with divide

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• No pocket

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• Adjustable neck closure
• Patch pocket with divide

• 251g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed chalk stripe
• Reinforced stress point
• Adjustable by pulling ties

• 251g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Yarn-dyed
• Adjustable neck closure
• Patch pocket with divide

• 251g 65/35 polu/cotton
• Reinforced stress point
• No pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• No pocket
• Adjustable neck strap

STRIPED BIB APRON

BROWN/ORANGE STRIPE BIB APRON

PINSTRIPE BIB APRON

CROSS BACK BIB APRON 3 POCKET BIB APRON 2 POCKET BIB APRON V-NECK TUXEDO APRON BIB APRON

ENGLISH CHEF APRON STRIPED BIB APRON NAVY/WHITE STRIPE BIB APRON BUTCHER STRIPE BIB APRON

ITEM: CSBA-BCS  (black/white)
ITEM: A550-BWR (black/white/red)
SIZE: 87cm L x 68cm W

BWR
(black/white/ 
red stripe)

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

ITEM: CSAA
SIZE: 87cm L x 68cm W

BWP
(white pinstripe)

`

BRZ
(red pinstripe)

ITEM: A100
SIZE: 99cm L x 94cm W

GWS
(charcoal 

chalk stripe)

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)

ITEM: A500
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W

NFW
(navy/french blue/ 

white stripe)

BCM
(brown/

cream stripe)

GCR
(gray/charcoal/

red stripe)

ITEM: APKNW (navy/white stripe)
SIZE: 86cm L x 69cm W

APKNW
(navy/chalk 

stripe)

ITEM: BSBA (horizontal stripe)
SIZE: 90cm L x 86cm W

BSBA
(navy/white 

stripe)

ITEM: A6004-BO (brown/orange stripe)
SIZE: 86cm L x 69cm W

BO
(brown/orange 

stripe)

ITEM: F35
SIZE: 90cm L x 78cm W

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

MOC
(mocha)

CHO
(choco)

CHO
(choco)

SLA
(slate)

`

BRZ
(red pinstripe)

BWP
(white pinstripe)

DNM
(denim)

ITEM: F10
SIZE: 61cm L x 71cm W

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

RED
(red)

HUN
(hunter)

ROY
(royal)

ITEM: F53
SIZE: 77cm L x 61cm W

ITEM: F23
SIZE: 84cm L x 71cm W

ITEM: APKBL  (black)
ITEM: APKDC (white)
SIZE: 84cm L x 71cm W

*While stocks last



116 117

A
P

R
O

N
 I

N
D

E
X A

P
R

O
N

 IN
D

E
X

Available in:

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck closure
• Patch pocket with divide

• 200g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Texture waffle weave fabric
• Patch pocket with divide

BIB APRON WAFFLE WEAVE  BIB APRON

ITEM: F8 (colours shown above)
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W

GRY
(grey)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

RED
(red)

MER
(merlot)

BER
(berry)

ORA
(orange)

HUN
(hunter)

LIM
(lime)

MOC
(mocha)

CHO
(choco)

BLU
(blue)

ROY
(royal)

NAV
(navy)

ITEM: A605 (black/white)
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

Available in:

• Lightweight PU
• Adjustable neck strap
• No pocket

PU LONG APRON

NAV
(navy)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CWPVL
SIZE: 120cm L x 89cm W

Available in:

• Lightweight PU
• No pocket

PU SHORT APRON

NAV
(navy)

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CWPVS
SIZE: 89cm L x 68cm W

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reversible
• White only

FOUR-WAY APRON

WHT
(white)

ITEM: B4 (white)
SIZE: 40cm L x 71cm W

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contoured for fit

TAPERED APRON

WHT
(white)

ITEM: LCBA
SIZE: 81cm L x 53cm W

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• “Flip-over” front flap
• Looped towel holder, angled pocket

TAPERED APRON (W POCKET)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: PCTA (white)
ITEM: BPTA (black)
SIZE: 81cm L x 53cm W

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton

BAR APRON

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: B3
SIZE: 84cm L x 71cm W

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Extra long, extra wide with tie

CHEF’S FULL LENGHT APRON

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CFLA
SIZE: 102cm L x 97cm W

Available in:

• 200g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Textured waffle weave fabric
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with pencil divide

WAFFLE WEAVE ¾ WAIST APRON

ITEM: A600
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

• 203g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Textured waffle weave fabric
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with pencil divide

CORD BISTRO APRON

ITEM: A601
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

Available in:

WHT
(white)

WHT
(white)

*While stocks last

Available in:

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reversible

LONG FOUR-WAY APRON

WHT
(white)

ITEM: B4LG
SIZE: 84cm L x 71cm W



118 119

A
P

R
O

N
 I

N
D

E
X A

P
R

O
N

 IN
D

E
X

PNS
(fine stripe)

PNS
(fine stripe)

PNS
(fine stripe)

Available in:Available in:

B3G
(black/grey)

B2R
(black/red)

B1B
(black/blue)

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 3 part patch pocket

¼ WAIST APRON

ITEM: F9
SIZE: 30cm L x 58cm W

Available in:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

CHO
(choco)

GRY
(grey)

ORA
(orange)

BER
(berry)

RED
(red)

BLU
(blue)

HUN
(hunter)

LIM
(lime)

ROY
(royal)

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 4 patch pockets on each side

REVERSIBLE APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

ITEM: FREV-BLK (black)
SIZE: 30cm L x 53cm W

BLK
(black)

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Traditional squared waist
• 2 pockets

SQUARE ¼ WAIST APRON

Available in:

ITEM: F22
SIZE: 33cm L x 40cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket

WIDE ½ WAIST APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

ITEM: AW004
SIZE: 48cm L x 80cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket

½ WAIST APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

Available in:

BLK
(black)

ITEM: F28NP (no pocket)
SIZE: 48cm L x 71cm W

ITEM: F28
SIZE: 48cm L x 71cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• 3 pockets with pencil divide

REVERSIBLE ¾ WAIST APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

ITEM: REVF24-BLK
SIZE: 69cm L x 66cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• 2 patch pocket
• Reinforced stress points

2 POCKET ¾ WAIST APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

ITEM: 122A (black)
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Front slit Inset Pocket
• Reinforced stress points

SLIT ¾ WAIST APRON

Available in:

BLK
(black)

ITEM: A400-BLK
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Patch pocket with divide

¾ WAIST APRON

ITEM: F24
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

BLK
(black)

WHT
(white)

MOS
(moss)

CHO
(choco)

RUS*
(rust)

SLA
(slate)

LIW
(lime/white

brown stripe)

RGB
(red/grey/

black stripe)

ORW
(orange/white/
brown stripe)

MEG
(merlot/grey/ 
white stripe)

BGW
(blue/grey/

white stripe)

GGW
(grey/grey/

white stripe)

`

BRZ
(red

pinstripe)

BWP
(white

pinstripe)

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast stitching and ties
• Extra long ties
• Grommets for tie attachment
• Patch pocket with center divide

WIDE ½ WAIST APRON

ITEM: AW034
SIZE: 61cm L x 81cm W

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Wide ties which wrap

entirely around the waist
• No pocket

LARGE BIB APRON

ITEM: A111
SIZE: 110cm L x 87cm W

Available in:

• 65/35 yarn-dyed poly/cotton
• Contrast tape ties
• Front pocket with mobile

phone pocket

WIDE HALF BISTRO APRON

ITEM: AHWST001
SIZE: 48cm L x 79cm W

• 210g yarn-dyed 65/35
poly/cotton

• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

¾ WAIST APRON

ITEM: AW014
SIZE: 81cm L x 71cm W

Available in:

• 210g yarn-dyed 65/35 poly/cotton
• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Adjustable neck buckle
• Patch pocket with center divide

BIB APRON

ITEM: AB012
SIZE: 86cm L x 61cm W

• 210g yarn-dyed
65/35 poly/cotton

• Contrast black ties
• Reinforced stress points
• Patch pocket with center divide

WIDE ½ WAIST APRON

ITEM: AW013
SIZE: 48cm L x 80cm W

Available in:

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)

BLK
(black)

SLA
(slate)

NEW NEWNEWNEW NEW

Available in:

BCS
(black 

chalk stripe)

BWP
(white

pinstripe)

NCS
(navy 

chalk stripe)



121

JU
N

IO
R

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

120 121

K
N

IF
E

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

Available in:

WHT
(white)

ITEM: CWBJ
SIZE: XS-M

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton 
• Long-sleeve
• Turn-back cuffs 
• Matching buttons
• Limited sizing available

KIDS CHEF JACKET

ITEM: A3002
SIZE: 47cm L x 43cm W 

ITEM: BAGD-BLK

• 210g 65/35 poly/cotton  
• Non-adjustable neck 
• 2 pockets

KIDS APRON

Available in:

WHT
(white)

RED
(red)

ITEM: KC001
SIZE: S-M 

• 175g 65/-35 poly/cotton twill fabric
• Contrast stitching
• Center divide front pocket

• 135g 65/35 poly/cotton twill fabric
• 3/4 sleeve 
• Matching buttons

• Cordura® nylon 
• 7 pockets (can fit up to 90 tools)

KIDS APRON W/ CONTRAST STITCHING APRON 3/4 SLEEVE KIDS CHEF JACKET

KNIFE ROLL BAG

Available in:

B1B
(black/blue)

B2B
(black/berry)

W1R
(white/red)

Available in:

ITEM: KA001*
SIZE: 47cm L x 43cm W 
*While stocks last

RED
(red)

BER
(berry)

BLU
(blue)

SIZE AGE HEIGHT WEIGHT

XS 3-5 97cm-112cm   15kg-20kg

S 6-7 112cm-127cm 20kg-25kg

M 8-10 127cm-135cm 25kg-29kg

KIDS JACKET  
SIZE CHART

Enhanced superior design. Ice-hardened for lasting sharpness, each blade is made to the highest standards with one-piece forging of 
German stainless steel. The seamless polypropylene (POM) handle is designed for maximum performance and comfort and fits perfect-
ly to any hand size. NSF approved. Each knife has a convenient knife guard for storage and safety.

FORGED SERIES PB5000

ITEM: PB1000-SHAR-100
25CM SHARPENING KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-FORC-000
POT FORK CURVED

ITEM: PB5000-BONF-060
15CM BONING SEMI FLEX

ITEM: PB5000-BONS-060
15CM BONING STIFF

ITEM: PB5000-CHEF-100
25CM CHEF’S KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-UTIL-060
15CM UTILITY KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-SLIG-100
25CM ROUND TIP SLICER, GRANTON EDGE

ITEM: PB5000-CARV-100
25CM CARVING KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-BREC-090
23CM CURVED BREAD KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-PARP-035*
9CM PARING KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-CHEF-080
20CM CHEF’S KNIFE

ITEM: PB5000-PEEL-025
6CM BIRD BEAK PEELER

ITEM: PB5000-SANG-070
17CM SANTOKU KNIFE, GRANTON EDGE STRAIGHT FORK

ITEM: PB5000-FORS-000

K
N

IF
E

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N





124 125

SI
Z

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

E
A

SU
R

E
M

E
N

T
S SIZ

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

E
A

SU
R

E
M

E
N

T
S

FIND YOUR PERFECT FIT IN 3 EASY STEPS

1
2
3

SIZING
Chef Works has the perfect fit for you. To find your perfect fit, we’ve provided you with three easy-to-follow steps outlined below. 

Please note our proprietary designs give Chef Works garments a more generous fit to allow for maximum comfort and function.
We recommend that if you fall between sizes that you choose the smaller size for a truer fit. 

Measurement Guidelines
To get the best fit, stand straight and relax. With a mea-
suring tape, use the illustration shown at the right as a 
guide and follow instructions below.

CHEST: Measure from the fullest part of the chest/bust
with your arms down.

WAIST: Measure around your natural waistline above
the hips.

INSEAM: Measure from the base of the crotch to the
bottom of your heel.  

Another option is to select a pair of pants that fit you well 
and meausre along the inside leg seam from the crotch to 
the bottom of the hem.

How do you want your garment to fit? Choose your fit from the color-coded charts shown  
on the next few pages.

What are your measurements? All of our garment size charts refer to actual chest  
measurements or waist measurements. Match yours to our charts to find your size.

Pick your garment.

INSEAM

MEN'S SIZING

JA
C

K
E

T
 F

IT
S

GF

CF

MF
Modern Fit
Our Modern Fit gives you an average additional 4.5 inches  

of fabric around the body of the garment. Fits closer to  

the body and looks more fitted, but not snug. 

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit gives you an average additional 5.5 inches of  

fabric around the body of the garment. Gives you a comfortable fit with room to move, but not oversized.

Generous Fit
Our Generous Fit gives you an average additional 8 inches of fabric around the body of the garment. 

Fits very baggy and allows you ample room to perform with no restrictions.

S
H

IR
T

 F
IT

S
CF

MF

Men’s Shirts
Shirts are often part of your first impression. Make the right impression in a stylish, well-fitted shirt. Keep your front of the 
house looking sharp and your kitchen staff looking clean and professional in any one of our wide selection of shirts.

MEN’S/UNISEX SHIRTS

Chest (in) 32/34 36/38 40/42 44/46 48/50 52/54 56/58 60/62 64/66 68/70 72/74

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 7XL

Chest (cm) 81/86 91/97 102/107 112/117 122/127 132/137 142/147 152/157 163/168 173/178 183/188

1

MEN’S/UNISEX COATS (ALPHA)

Chest (in) 32-34 36/38 40/42 44/46 48/50 52/54 56/58 60/62 64/66 68/70 72/74

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 7XL

Chest (cm) 81/86 91/97 102/107 112/117 122/127 132/137 142/147 152/157 163/168 173/178 183/188

1
MEN’S/UNISEX COATS (NUMERIC)

Chest (in) 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

Size 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

Chest (cm) 76 81 86 91 96 102 107 115 117 122 127

MEN’S/UNISEX COATS CONT'D (NUMERIC)

Chest (in) 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Size 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68

Chest (cm) 132 137 142 147 152 157 163 168 173

2

Men's Jackets
At Chef Works, we know coats. We also know we have a coat to 
suit your style. Categorized here in 3 different fits, end the guess 
work and find the one that's right for you.

Modern Fit
Our Modern Fit gives you an average additional 3 inches of fabric around the body of the garment. 

Fits closer to the body and looks more fitted but not snug.

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit gives you an average additional 4.5 inches of fabric around the body of the garment. 

Fits like a traditional dress shirt.

CF Classic Fit

MF Modern Fit



126 127

SI
Z

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

E
A

SU
R

E
M

E
N

T
S SIZ

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

E
A

SU
R

E
M

E
N

T
S

Slim Fit
Our Slim Fit gives you an average additional 2 inches of fabric  

around the body of the garment. Fits closer to the body and looks more fitted but not snug.

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit give you an average additional 4.5 inches of fabric around the body of the garment. 

Gives you a comfortable fit with room to move, but not oversized.

Women's Jackets
At Chef Works, we know coats. We also know we have a coat to suit 
your style.  
Categorized here in 2 different fits, end the guess work and find the 
one that's right for you.

JA
C

K
ET

 F
IT

S

WOMEN’S COATS

Chest (in) 30/32 34/36 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52 54/56 58/60 62/64

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Chest (cm) 76/81 86/91 97/102 107/112 117/122 127/132 137/142 147/152 157/163

1

CF

SF

CF Classic Fit

SF Slim Fit

2

Men's Pants
Chef Works takes pants as seriously as it does coats. We believe pants have three primary purposes; comfort, feel, and function. 
But that doesn’t mean you need to sacrifice style. We know we have the right fit in combination with the right features for you. 
Find your perfect fit with our wide selection of pants.

PA
N

T
S

 F
IT

S

RF

CF

MF
Modern Fit
Our Modern Fit sits on the natural waist, is straight through the hip and thigh, with a straight leg opening.

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit sits on the natural waist, is relaxed through the hip and thigh, and has a straight leg opening.  

Relaxed Fit
Our Relaxed Fit sits on the natural waist, is relaxed through the hip and thigh, with a boot cut leg opening. 

1

MEN’S PANTS (ALPHA)

Waist (in) 26/28 30/32 34/36 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52 54/56 58/60 62/64 66/68

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL 7XL

Waist (cm) 66/71 76/81 86/91 97/102 107/112 117/122 127/132 137/142 147/152 157/162 167/172

Inseam (in) 31½ 31½ 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

MEN’S PANTS (NUMERIC)

Waist (in) 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

Size 00 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

Waist (cm) 61 66 71 76 81 86 91 97 102 107 112

Inseam (in) 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 32 32 32 32 32 32

WOMEN'S SIZING

Form Fit
Our Form Fit is what it implies. Form–fitting garments hug closely to the body’s silhouette. These garments are 
snug to the body and have a more fitted, tapered look. Generally they contain elastine which will stretch with 
the body’s normal movement. 

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit gives you an average additional 4.5 inches of fabric around the body of the garment. 

Fits like a traditional dress shirt. S
H

IR
T

 F
IT

S

CF

FF

Women's Shirts
Shirts are often part of your first impression. Make the right impression in a stylish, well-fitted shirt. Keep your front of the house 
looking sharp and your kitchen staff looking clean and professional in any one of our wide selection of shirts. 

WOMEN’S SHIRTS

Chest (in) 30/32 34/36 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52 54/56 58/60 62/64

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Chest (cm) 76/81 86/91 97/102 107/112 117/122 127/132 137/142 147/152 157/163

1

Modern Fit
Our Modern Fit sits on the natural waist, is straight through the hip and thigh, with a straight leg opening.

Classic Fit
Our Classic Fit sits on the natural waist, is relaxed through the hip and thigh, and has a straight leg opening.

Relaxed Fit
Our Relaxed Fit sits on the natural waist, is relaxed through the hip and thigh, with a boot cut leg opening.

PA
N

T
S

 F
IT

S

RF

CF

MF

Women's Pants
Chef Works takes pants as seriously as it does coats. We believe pants have three primary purposes; comfort, feel, and function. 
But that doesn’t mean you need to sacrifice style. We know we have the right fit in combination with the right features for you. 
Find your perfect fit with our wide selection of pants.

1

WOMEN’S PANTS (ALPHA)

Waist (in) 26/28 30/32 34/36 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52

Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

Waist (cm) 66/71 76/81 86/91 97/102 107/112 117/122 127/132

Inseam (in) 31½ 31½ 31½ 31¼ 31¼ 31¼ 31¼

2
WOMEN’S PANTS (NUMERIC)

Waist (in) 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44

Size 00 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

Waist (cm) 61 66 71 76 81 86 91 97 102 107 112

Inseam (in) 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 31½ 31¼ 31¼ 31¼ 31¼



128 129

Q
U

IC
K

 R
E

F
E

R
E

N
C

E

ITEM PAGE SIZE/FIT
2833 20

122A 112, 119

A100 104, 114

A111 104, 118

A3002 120

A400 111, 118

A500 104, 115

A550 105, 114

A600 111, 117

A6004-BO 106, 114

A601 113, 117

A605 111, 116

AB012 108, 119

AHWST001 105, 119

APKBL 110, 115

APKDC 110, 115

APKNW 106, 115

AW004 109, 118

AW013 108, 119

AW014 108, 119

AW034 100, 118

B100 86

B3 110, 116

B4 112, 117

B4LG 112, 117

BAGD-BLK 121

BAST 15

BBCH 97

BBLW 69

BBTR 17

BC006 38

BCCT 97

BCCV 97

BCLZ008 4, 7

BCMC010 8

BCSO 97

BCSZ009 6

BCVI 97

BCW001 49, 54

BCW004 54

BCWLZ005 50

BCWSZ006 51

BEAN 93

BEBL 95

BHAT 96

BLDF 41

BLSS 15

BNBK 95

BNCS 95

BNSC 95

BNWH 95

BPLD 68

BPST 68

BPTA 113, 116

BSBA 106, 115

BSOL 68

BSPC 44

BWCP 71

BWOM 61

C100 73

CBBS 11

CBCC 17

CBIJ 38

ITEM PAGE SIZE/FIT
CCBA 21

CCCB 45

CCHR 47

CCSB 73

CEBP 71

CFLA 110, 117

CHAT 96

CKCC 47

COBL 12

COBT 45

COCC 18

COPK 12

CPBL 70

CPWO 60

CSAA 114

CSBA 105, 114

CSCK 77

CSCV 75

CSMC 80

CSMV 80

CSWC 81

CSWV 81

CVBP 69

CWBJ 120

CWLJ 55

CWPVL 107, 116

CWPVS 107, 117

D100 84

D150 84

D300 87

D500 79, 82

DBBL 11

DFAO 95

DFAOW 95

DFBB 92

DFWB 92

DPDS 83

DRBK 95

DRWH 95

EBCP 68

ECCA 35

ECCB 34

ECCS 36

ECCW 34

ECHR 36

ECLA 56

ECRI 35

ECRO 33, 37

EWCB 40

EWCC 40

EWCV 39

EXDZ001 43

EXWDZ002 53

F10 103, 114

F22 118

F23 103, 115

F24 102, 118

F24SHORT 102

F28 109, 119

F28NP 109, 119

F35 101, 114

F53 115

F8 103, 116

ITEM PAGE SIZE/FIT
F9 102, 118

FB22 18

FB23N 37

FBCC 42

FREV 118

GSBP 68

HB001 90, 96

HC007 97

HC008 97

JLCL 21

JLCV 13

K150 23

KA001 120

KC001 120

KCBL 74

KL150 23, 52

KNSS 16

LABC 19

LCBA 113, 116

LWLJ 57

MBSS 10

MICC 44

MUCC 10

NBBP 67

NBCK 96

NBCP 67

NECC 96

PC001 66

PCDF 41

PCHB 76

PCHW 76

PCSS 14

PCTA 113, 116

PINB 68

PKWC 16

PLEA 94

PROMO-CP1 97

PS003 64

PS005 64, 65

PSER 66

PW003 59

PW004 58, 59

PW005 60

RECC 46

REPC 20

REVF24 119

RHAT 96

S100 22

SCBL 96

SCHR 39

SE52 42

SHYK 72, 74

SI34 31

SILS 31

SK3001 22

SLMNP009 85

SSSN 9

STBT 25

SUBK 19

T0000 89

TOCP 96

TOCV 96

TP6S 89

Q
U

IC
K

 R
E

F
E

R
E

N
C

E

ITEM PAGE SIZE/FIT
TPAS 89

TPMS 89

TPPD 89

TPST 89

TRCC 46

TSOL 89

TSPN 89

TSWO 86

UPEW 70

VPM5 88

VPME 88

VPW5 88

VPW8 88

VSLS 30

VSSS 26, 28, 29

VSWO 55

W200 86

W300 87

W500 79, 82

WA34 85

WBAW 61

WBLK 61

WCCW 14

WECC 56

WICC 57

WPDS 83

XLNECC 96

Special thanks to the following chefs, restaurants and locations:
David Baker, Ayres Hotel, Costa Mesa, CA. Barret Beyer, Star Studded Events & Catering, New York, NY. Shihomi Borillo, Azuki Sushi, San Diego, CA. Annalise Brolaski, Cucina Enoteca, Del Mar, CA. Heather Carr, Bite Catering Couture, 
Los Angeles, CA. Marisela Cervantes, Chef Selary, Minneapolis, MN. Dolores Chavez, Cucina Enoteca, Del Mar, CA. Giuseppe Ciuffa, Giuseppe Restaurants & Fine Catering, La Jolla, CA. Chris Crary, CC Concepts, Inc., Los Angeles, CA. 
Dominique Crenn, Atelier Crenn, San Francisco, CA. Ramon Douglas, RF Catering/Ravishing Farrago Catering, Pasadena, CA. Anthony Endy, Paul Martin’s American Grill, Newport Beach, CA. Phillip Esteban, The Cork and Craft, San 
Diego, CA. Micah Fields, Munchery, Los Angeles, CA. Terry French, World Extreme Chef, US & International. Antonio Friscia, RMD Group, San Diego, CA. Stephen Gage, Blush Ice Bar+East-West Kitchen, San Diego, CA. Patrick Giles, 
Fresh Sushi Catering, San Diego, CA. Elias Gonzales, OB Warehouse, San Diego, CA. Matt Gordon, Urban Solace/Solace & the Moonlight Lounge, San Diego, CA. Bernard Guillas, La Jolla Beach and Tennis Club/Marine Room, La Jolla, 
CA. Adam Gunderson, The Oceanaire Seafood Room, San Diego, CA. Sharone Hakman, chefhak, inc., Los Angeles, CA. Fabrice Hardel, Le Fountainebleau at The Westgate Hotel, San Diego, CA. Karrie Hills, The Red Door and The 
Wellington, San Diego, CA. Charles M. Imbelli, Ace Hotel, Palm Springs, CA. George Kapetsonis, CEC, Harrah’s Rincon Casino & Resort, Valley Center, CA. Chad Kilgore, Cheffin Around, San Diego, CA. Kalissa Krejcik, C & M Café, Los 
Angeles, CA. Jennifer Behm Lazzarini, High Tide Food Concepts Consulting/Red Fin Crudo + Kitchen, Providence, RI. Julio Lazzarini, High Tide Food Concepts Consulting/Red Fin Crudo + Kitchen, Providence, RI. Kathryn McCarthy, 
Avant at Rancho Bernardo Inn, San Diego, CA. Michael McKee, The Cork and Craft, San Diego, CA. Michael Midgley, Midgley’s Public House, On the Brick Wall at Lincoln Center, Stockton, CA. Cory Newman, Urban Plates, San Diego, 
CA. Javier Plascencia, Bracero, San Diego, CA. Robert Ramos, Freelance Chef, San Diego, CA. Lance Repp, Tom Ham’s Lighthouse, San Diego, CA. Russell Rummer, Croce’s Park West, San Diego, CA. Augie Saucedo, Brother’s 
Signature Catering and Events, San Diego, CA. Deborah Scott, Cohn Restaurant Group, San Diego, CA. Ryan Senk, Service Systems Associates, Bloomfield Hills, MI. Thiago Silva, EMM Group/Catch, New York, NY. Andrew Spurgin, 
Andrew Spurgin™ Bespoke Event Styling & Menu Design, San Diego, CA. Duvinh Ta, Jake’s Del Mar, San Diego, CA. Kevin Templeton, barleymash - Verant Group, San Diego, CA. Prissana (Fern) Tran, Don Chido, San Diego, CA. 
Khristianne Uy, Chef K LA, Los Angeles, CA. Vaughn Vargus, U.C. San Diego, San Diego, CA. David Warner, JRDN at Tower 23, San Diego, CA. Tamara Westerhold, Cherubina Catering, Marin County, CA. Rodney Williams, Strawberry 
Creek Inn, Idyllwild, CA. Penelope Wong, Glenmoor Country Club, Cherry Hills Village, CO. Chef Antoine Moscovitz, Antoine’s Grill, Sydney, NSW.

In Escondido, CA: Vintana Wine + Dine – Cohn Restaurant Group. In Hillcrest, CA: Bo’s Seafood Market & Grill, Bread & Cie, La Focaccia, Porkyland, Uncle Biff’s Cookies. In La Jolla, CA: Herringbone, Burger Lounge.  
In Los Angeles, CA: J.W. Marriot Los Angeles L.A. Live, LA Market at L.A. Live. In San Diego, CA: Chef’s Roll, OB Warehouse, Ballast Point, Luce Loft, Table No. 10, The Cork and Craft, Bar Basic, Gang Kitchen, W Hotel San Diego,  

Mastiff Sausage Company, Tabe BBQ Mobile Cuisine, JRDN at Tower23 Hotel, Fabric of Social Dining, Sè San Diego, The Hilton San Diego Bayfront Hotel. 

Photography by: Jim Coit, Don Diaz, Aidin Foster, Martin Rusch, Michael Spangler.



130

C
U

ST
O

M
IS

E
 A

N
D

 O
R

D
E

R
 I

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

PERSONALISE YOUR LOOK
Looking to make a brand statement? Chef Works offers in-house embroidery services to help you create a look as individual as you are. 
With impeccable attention to detail, our embroidery experts can help transform your garments into an extension of your brand. 
Additional charges may be incurred if changes or adjustments to the artwork require re-digitizing. Please call for specific details.

Submitting artwork/logos
Logos can be embroidered on any Chef Works/Uniform Works garment. Logos will remain on file for future orders.

File type: JPG, EPS or PDF
Colour: Pantone/RGB/CMYK (please specify)
Email: embroidery@chefworks.com.au

Additional details
Please allow 7-10 business days, plus shipping, for delivery on all embroidered/special orders.
Embroidered/special orders are non-returnable and non-refundable.
For every digitized logo/line/flag, one electronic digital proof is sent.
Approval is required prior to embroidering the garment.

Customers
Please contact your local Chef Works Distributor for further information.

Block U/L
BLOCK CAPS
Typo Uprite
Century
Braddon
Brush Script
Garmond
Futura
English Script

Black

2150

Emerald
342c
2105

Green
3415c
2103

Dk Royal
287c
2069

Navy
647c
2071

Yellow
123c
2021

Brown
477c
2135

Turquoise
5493c
2265

Lime
376c
2015

Lt Royal
661c
2068

Purple
267c
2084

Pale Orange
1375c
2157

Brown
181c
2133

Metal Gold
871c
4006

Fluro Green
2002

Denim
660c
2192

Burgundy
216c
2057

Orange
166c
2051

Cooper
724c
2290

Matt Gold
1245c
2025

Pale Blue
566c
2225

Aqua Blue
311c
2092

Merlot
202c
2055

Pale Pink
1895c
2164

Bronz
139c
2030

Beige
726c
2212

Cyan
2985c
2229

Mid Blue
300c
2232

Red
186c
2044

Deep Pink
493c
2037

Embroidery Style Embroidery Colours

130


	Product Catalogue Vol.16
	Table of Content
	Essential Chef Jackets
	Signature Series Chef Jackets
	Executive Chef Jackets
	Women's Collection
	Pants Collection
	Front of House
	Headwear and Neckwear
	Aprons Collection
	Aprons Index
	Junior Collection
	Knife Collection
	Sizing and Measurement
	Quick Reference
	Customise and Order Instruction

